
DBL REAL ESTATE 

1702 E MAIN ST 

MADISONVILLE, TX  77864 

(936) 348-9977 PH/(936) 348-9979 FAX 

    

6104 WISEMAN RD, MIDWAY, TX 

Gen. Property Description: 4/2 Home, built 2001 w/ 1456 SF 

Acreage: 27 Unrestricted Acres w/ Pond, Barn, Round Pen & Dog Kennels 

Road Frontage:   County‐Maintained Dirt/Gravel 

School District: Madisonville CISD 

Water/Sewer:   Water Well/Septic Tank 

2012 Tax Information:  $892.10 (w/ exemptions) $1075.10 (w/out exemptions) 

List Price:   $179,500 

Directions:  Exit #142, R on Hwy 21, go 1.5 mi & turn L on FM 2346, go 4 mi, 

turn R on Pearson Rd & go 1.2 mi, slight R on CR 221/Wiseman Rd, go 1.4 mi, 

property on R, sign posted. 

AT DBL REAL ESTATE WE BELIEVE IN THE AMERICAN DREAM OF HOME 

OWNERSHIP & WILL WORK HARD TO HELP GET YOU THERE! 

Data obtained from reliable sources & deemed reliable; however, data is not guaranteed by broker/agent.  All information 

should be independently verified. 



Country 
Homes/Acreage

ML #: 22356203 Status: A LP: $179,500

County: Madison Tax Acc #: 18377 SP/ACR: $0.00 LP/ACR: $ 
6648.15

Area: 62 - Madison 
County

Location: 108 -
Other Area Sec #: KM: 999Z

Addr: 6104 Wiseman City: Midway Zip: 75852-

Sub: None State: Texas Country: United 
States

Listing Firm: DBL Real Estate Also for Lease: 
No

Miles: 

Mkt Area: Other Legal: A-11 JOHN CRIST, TR 31-2, 27.0 AC
SqFt: 
1456/Appraisal 
District

House: Yes Year Built: 2001/Appraisal 
District

SchDist: 99 - OtherElem: 
MADISONVILLE

Middle: 
MADISONVILLE

High: 
MADISONVILLE

SCHOOL INFO IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. BUYERS SHOULD 
INDEPENDENTLY VERIFY.

General, Property, Utilities and Additional Information 
Style: Traditional # Stories: New Construction: No/ # Bedrooms: /
Main Dwell Extr: Cement Board Main Dwell Type: Apprx Comp: # FB/HB: /
Acreage: 20 Up to 50 Acres Acres: 27 Lot Dim: Garage: 0/
Road Surface: Dirt, Gravel Carport: /

Road Front: County Maintained
Trees: Clusters, Densely Wooded, 
Hardwood Gar/Car 

Topography: Level, Sloped Waterfront Features: Access: Driveway Gate
Land Use: Cattle Ranch, Horse Farm, Leisure Ranch, Mobile Home Allowed, Unrestricted Mineral Rights: 
Improve: Barn, Cross Fenced, Fenced, Pastures, Storage 
Shed Show: Appointment Required

Energy: Ceiling Fans
Green/Energy Certifications: 
Access/Lockbox: Lot Desc: 
Dir: Madisonville @ I-45N: Exit #142, R on Hwy 21, go 1.5 mi & turn L on FM 2346, go 4 mi, turn R on Pearson Rd & go 
1.2 mi, slight R on CR 221/Wiseman Rd, go 1.4 mi, property on R, sign posted.
Physical Property Description - Public: 4/2 home & 27 Acres, built 2001 with 1456 SF (per CAD) features an open flow 
between kitchen, breakfast room & living room . Home has upgraded fixtures, neutral paint palette & spacious 
bedrooms. Land is fenced & X-fenced; acreage in the front is improved pasture w/ stocked pond, 2-stall horse barn, 
round pen & dog kennels. Land to the rear of the home is a bow hunter s dream: densely wooded with native trees, 
loaded with Spanish Mulberry and signs of wildlife! Asking $179,500
Living: 18X14 Dining: 1st Bed: 11X13 4th Bed: 11X10 Extra Rm: 
Den: Kitchen: 12X13 2nd Bed: 12X10 5th Bed: Study/Library: 

GameRm: Breakfast: 
12X11 3rd Bed: 11X10 Sep Ice Mkr: No Cmpctr: No

Micro: No Dishwshr: Yes Dispsl: No Prvt Pool: No/ Area Pool: No
Oven: Gas Oven Range: Gas Range Fireplace: / Frnt Door Faces: 
Util Rm: Utility Rm in House Connect: Electric Dryer Connections, Washer Connections Foundation: Pier & Beam
Bedrooms: All Bedrooms Down Mstr Bath: Double Sinks, Tub with Shower Heat: Central Gas
Rooms: 1 Living Area, Breakfast Room Cool: Central Electric

Interior: Breakfast Bar Flooring: Carpet, 
Laminate, Vinyl

Countertops: Water/Swr: Septic Tank, 
Well

Spcl Condt: No Special 
Conditions Defects: No Known Defects Util Dist: 

Disclosures: Sellers Disclosure Occupant: Owner
Exclusions: 

Maint Fee: No/$
Taxes w/o Exemptions/Yr: $
1,075/2012 Tax Rate: 

Financing Available: 



6104 Wiseman MLS#: 22356203 List Price: $179,500
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